COPA LAS CONCHAS 2017

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

Male | Blue | Adult | Light

~76.0kg

6 mins

6

1

Bracket

Yuto Yanai

REVERSAL GYM SHINJUKU ME WE

Thiago Tosawa

IMPACTO JAPAN B.JJ

Keito Oyanagi

2- 59

2-53

CARPE DIEM

Suzuki Kenta

ISSHIN JIU J'TSU ACADEMY

Kentaro Kuwata

CARPE DIEM

Nao K obayashi

2- 60

2- 65

2-54

WAJIUTSU KEISYUKAI HEARTS

2-64




